will be sold on “As where is”,As is what is”, and “whatever there is” on dt.13/11/2020 (mention name of the
Guarantor(s)).
Mortgage deed already executed on Dt. 15/07/2014 vide doc.No.2389 amounting Rs.7,00,000/-(Inwords Rs.Seven
Lacs only).
The reserve price will be Rs.7,25,000/-(Inwords Rs.Seven Lacs Twenty Five Thousand only) and the earnest money
deposit will be Rs. 10,000/-
The interested Party may submit their tenders on or before dt. 12/11/2020 during the office hours 11.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.
in Sealed envelope addressed to “The Authorized Officer of The Yavatmal Urban Co-op.

[...]

At Post- Dabhadi Tq. Badnapur Dist- Jalna.
(3) Shri. Bhaguji Uttamrao Padul (Guarantor) R/o. At. Kawatha Post- Rajni Tq & Dist- Jalna
✒2 Dues Outstanding :-
Loan A/c No.172/ 28 Branch – Jalna Outstanding As per Demand Notice dt. 18/11/2019 Principal Rs. 9,97,800/-
(Inwords Rupees Nine Lacs Ninety Seven Thousand Eight Hundred only)+Interest Rs.90,228/- (Inwords Rupees Ninety
Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Eight only) Total Rs.10,88,028/- ( Inwords Rupees Ten Lacs Eighty Eight Thousand
& Twenty Eight only.) Plus Further Interest with all other incidental charges other Expences and cost.
✒2 Sale Value:- Rs. 7,25,000/- (Inwords Rs. Seven Lacs Twenty Five Thousand only)
✒2 Earnest Money Deposit :- Rs. 10,000/ (Inwords Rs. Ten Thousand only)
✒2 Description of Property :-
Mortgaged Immovable property of Shri. Ambadas Sheshrao Padul
Mouza: Jalna, Situated at Padmawati Nagar, Aurangabad Road, Jalna Tq & Dist: Jalna Open Plot No.1, CTS